• Voltage / Ampere panel free setting by software
• With alarm output
• 4 LED digit display, range from -1999 to + 9999
• Sampling rate : 4.5 times/ second
• One Relay  alarm output
PMAC600E Single-phase Voltage/ Ampere Meter
Features
Order information
Technical Specification
Max. Display 9999 (AC display available scaling function)
Input mode Single-terminal input
A/D converter Dual slope
Frequency 40~200Hz (Only for AC)
Overflow indication “1” or “-1”
Polarity display Only “-” displayed (Only for DC)
Display Red LED
Power Supply AC 100~240V  ±10%， 50/60Hz
Power Loss ＜5VA
Insulation strength AC 1500V 1min
Insulation
impedance
DC 500V≥100MΩ
Weight 350g
Dimension
PMAC600E-N - ①
AV
AA
AC Voltage (0—600V)
AC Ampere (0-5A direct input)
Model Range Resolution Input Accuracy Maximum Input
Value
PMAC600E-NAV 600V 100uV – 1V Direct Input ±0.5% F.S. 1000V
PMAC600E-NAA5 5A 1mA Direct Input ±0.5% F.S. 5A
For example:
1. PMAC600E-NAV, AC voltage meter, 600V direct input, measuring range adjustable
2.     PMAC600E-NAA5, AC voltage meter, 5A direct input, large then 5A, a CT should be used
Zhuhai Pilot Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 15, Keji 6 Road, Chuangxin Haian, Tangjia Hi-tech Zone, Zhuhai, Guangdong, China
Post Code: 519085
Tel: +86 756 3629687/ 3629673
Fax: +86 756 3629600/ 3629700
Email: overseamarket@pmac.com.cn
Your representative